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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jonathan Huie          M2029         1/12    5:37       17:24
2     Joshua Fristoz         M2029         2/12    5:59       18:31
3     Steven Trotter         M2029         3/12    6:09       19:02
4     Amanda Stevens         F3039         1/24    6:11       19:09
5     William Zimmerman      M1319          1/7    6:28       20:01
6     Dan Seff               M4049         1/12    6:31       20:11
7     Dan Archuleta          M2029         4/12    6:38       20:34
8     Pete Brey              M4049         2/12    6:39       20:36
9     John Montoya           M5059         1/20    6:41       20:43
10    Nate Bahrenburg        M3039         1/21    6:44       20:53
11    Dan Reilly             M5059         2/20    6:52       21:16
12    Jared Winick           M2029         5/12    6:56       21:29
13    Chandler Newhall       M3039         2/21    7:00       21:39
14    Stephen Shelanski      M4049         3/12    7:05       21:58
15    John Ramos             M3039         3/21    7:06       22:00
16    Steve Dertinger        M6069          1/9    7:07       22:03
17    Geoff Morneau          M5059         3/20    7:08       22:06
18    Tim McGinnis           M1319          2/7    7:17       22:34
19    Rob Benson             M4049         4/12    7:17       22:34
20    Tara Montgomery        F3039         2/24    7:23       22:52
21    Jeff Martin            M6069          2/9    7:25       22:59
22    Jeff Hagee             M4049         5/12    7:26       23:01
23    Lou Huie               M6069          3/9    7:28       23:07
24    Edward King            M5059         4/20    7:33       23:25
25    Mark Perschbacher      M4049         6/12    7:36       23:32
26    Max Fulton             M3039         4/21    7:38       23:40
27    Geoffrey Nettleton     M2029         6/12    7:38       23:40
28    John Greer Hefner      M1319          3/7    7:39       23:41
29    Gage Voss              M0112         1/10    7:41       23:47
30    Emma Fields            F2029         1/13    7:41       23:47
31    Drew Dyer              M1319          4/7    7:42       23:51
32    Jeff Mason             M2029         7/12    7:44       23:56
33    Christopher St Pierre  M1319          5/7    7:45       24:01
34    Craig Wildrick         M5059         5/20    7:46       24:03
35    David Books            M4049         7/12    7:50       24:15
36    Esteban Rodriguez      M6069          4/9    7:51       24:20
37    Lori Pozzi             F4049         1/19    7:52       24:21
38    Melody McGinnis        F4049         2/19    7:58       24:39
39    Bruce Mansur           M5059         6/20    7:59       24:44
40    Rob Presley            M3039         5/21    7:59       24:45
41    Jerry Brown            M6069          5/9    8:00       24:48
42    Jara Monroe            F3039         3/24    8:08       25:10
43    Bill Corrigan          M5059         7/20    8:08       25:13
44    Daniel Uhlig           M5059         8/20    8:10       25:17
45    Maria Cantrell         F4049         3/19    8:13       25:28
46    Benjamin Chenard       M3039         6/21    8:15       25:35
47    Chris Orwat            M3039         7/21    8:16       25:36
48    Renato Remert          M4049         8/12    8:16       25:37
49    Ellen Books            F4049         4/19    8:18       25:41
50    John Hathorn           M5059         9/20    8:19       25:45
51    Don MacY               M6069          6/9    8:19       25:46
52    Mike Plante            M5059        10/20    8:22       25:56
53    Nicholas Armstrong     M2029         8/12    8:24       26:01
54    Matthew Lemieux        M2029         9/12    8:24       26:01
55    Stacy Montgomery       F3039         4/24    8:24       26:02
56    Jay Montgomery         M3039         8/21    8:24       26:02
57    Schoen Kruse           M3039         9/21    8:24       26:03
58    Heather Kroona         F5059         1/11    8:25       26:05
59    Miguel Zavala          M6069          7/9    8:29       26:17
60    Marsha Jones           F2029         2/13    8:34       26:33
61    Jeremy Jones           M3039        10/21    8:34       26:33
62    Michael Blick          M3039        11/21    8:40       26:52
63    Michael Maymir         M3039        12/21    8:41       26:53
64    Jan Huie               F6069          1/4    8:41       26:55
65    Jill Conrads           F2029         3/13    8:41       26:55
66    Sara Collyar           F5059         2/11    8:43       27:01
67    Michael Pytel          M3039        13/21    8:44       27:02
68    Jason Seibert          M3039        14/21    8:48       27:15
69    Casey Miller           M0112         2/10    8:52       27:29
70    Bryce Hefner           M0112         3/10    8:54       27:35
71    Erica Seff             F0112          1/4    8:56       27:40
72    Brad Gautsche          M4049         9/12    8:57       27:45
73    Shane Gautsche         M0112         4/10    8:58       27:46
74    Judy Bell              F5059         3/11    8:58       27:46
75    Shawna Maymir          F4049         5/19    8:59       27:51
76    Magan Smith            F2029         4/13    9:00       27:53
77    Gary Zimmerman         M5059        11/20    9:01       27:56
78    Laurie Mayworm         F2029         5/13    9:02       27:58
79    Sara White             F2029         6/13    9:02       27:59
80    Stacy Budaj            F3039         5/24    9:03       28:04
81    Becky Wildrick         F1319          1/5    9:05       28:07
82    Jim Peterson           M7079          1/2    9:09       28:20
83    Karen Scott            F5059         4/11    9:15       28:38
84    Sara Tierney           F3039         6/24    9:21       28:58
85    Angela Dinkel          F3039         7/24    9:21       28:59
86    Ayana Williams         F3039         8/24    9:23       29:04
87    Wendy Dyer             F1319          2/5    9:23       29:05
88    Kevin Lillehei         M5059        12/20    9:24       29:06
89    Nicole Nies            F3039         9/24    9:25       29:10
90    Chandler Tho Newhall   M0112         5/10    9:25       29:12
91    Dan Dyer               M4049        10/12    9:26       29:13
92    David McLain           M3039        15/21    9:26       29:15
93    David See              M4049        11/12    9:28       29:19
94    Krista Price           F3039        10/24    9:33       29:35
95    Jll McLain             F3039        11/24    9:34       29:37
96    Alison Tobin           F4049         6/19    9:35       29:41
97    Brandy Walega          F3039        12/24    9:37       29:48
98    McKenna Botts          F1319          3/5    9:39       29:53
99    Doris Kimbrough        F4049         7/19    9:39       29:54
100   Shuaib Hassan          M3039        16/21    9:40       29:58
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101   Rachelle Forster       F2029         7/13    9:43       30:07
102   Geoff Schlueter        M2029        10/12    9:46       30:14
103   Julie Klean            F4049         8/19    9:46       30:16
104   Cary Soloy             F3039        13/24    9:47       30:17
105   Beth Uhlig             F1319          4/5    9:48       30:21
106   Earl Schott            M3039        17/21    9:50       30:27
107   George Hager           M3039        18/21    9:54       30:39
108   Charlotte Lowe         F0112          2/4    9:55       30:44
109   Kay Bremmer            F4049         9/19    9:58       30:51
110   Janine Knippenberg     F4049        10/19    9:58       30:51
111   Matthew Kier           M3039        19/21   10:01       31:01
112   Jaclyn Casey           F2029         8/13   10:03       31:09
113   Susan Brasher          F3039        14/24   10:06       31:18
114   Renee Hamilton         F5059         5/11   10:10       31:30
115   Peggy Fitzstephens     F4049        11/19   10:11       31:34
116   Sue Ellen Trapp        F6069          2/4   10:14       31:44
117   Ronald Trapp           M6069          8/9   10:14       31:44
118   Julie Phelps           F3039        15/24   10:16       31:48
119   Amy Sams               F4049        12/19   10:18       31:56
120   Carol Marosi           F4049        13/19   10:21       32:03
121   Tom Bacon              M5059        13/20   10:23       32:11
122   Muliha Khan            F2029         9/13   10:34       32:44
123   Ray Marosi             M5059        14/20   10:34       32:45
124   Sue Pak                F2029        10/13   10:36       32:51
125   Louis Varone           M5059        15/20   10:37       32:52
126   William St Pierre      M5059        16/20   10:41       33:07
127   Angela Clayton         F3039        16/24   10:41       33:07
128   Courtney Green         F3039        17/24   10:41       33:07
129   Joann Gillis           F4049        14/19   10:41       33:08
130   Carol Shim             F2029        11/13   10:43       33:11
131   Faith Lee              F2029        12/13   10:43       33:11
132   Sophia Van Wyk         F3039        18/24   10:43       33:14
133   Galen Yockey           M6069          9/9   10:43       33:14
134   Stephen Strand         M5059        17/20   10:45       33:19
135   Myriam Bouchard        F3039        19/24   10:49       33:30
136   Lesley Hathorn         F5059         6/11   10:52       33:41
137   Jeff Higdon            M5059        18/20   10:53       33:43
138   Eddie Lyons            M7079          2/2   10:55       33:49
139   Kaylene Weiser         F6069          3/4   10:56       33:52
140   Renee Evans            F3039        20/24   11:03       34:14
141   Debra Mayworm          F5059         7/11   11:07       34:27
142   Gage Dyer              M0112         6/10   11:15       34:51
143   Andrea Milstein        F4049        15/19   11:21       35:10
144   Kristy Padilla         F3039        21/24   11:29       35:34
145   Liz Castle             F4049        16/19   11:29       35:34
146   Marybeth Thompson      F5059         8/11   11:40       36:08
147   Shaun Yancey           M5059        19/20   11:42       36:15
148   Gloria Siekmeier       F7079          1/1   11:50       36:41
149   Ephraim Fields         M2029        11/12   12:03       37:20
150   Anna Caflisch          F1319          5/5   12:12       37:48
151   Amber Smith            F2029        13/13   12:13       37:53
152   Alicia Draper          F3039        22/24   12:22       38:21
153   Aaron Bellefeville     M2029        12/12   12:23       38:21
154   Kim Dyer               F4049        17/19   12:23       38:24
155   Nancy Crow             F6069          4/4   12:28       38:38
156   Christina Nelson       F3039        23/24   12:29       38:42
157   Elijah Rodriguez       M0112         7/10   12:31       38:46
158   Ciarra Nelson          F0112          3/4   12:33       38:53
159   Sean Perkins           M3039        20/21   12:35       39:00
160   Julie Mathews          F3039        24/24   12:36       39:01
161   Paul Glairon           M5059        20/20   12:49       39:43
162   Cathy Stopfer          F5059         9/11   12:54       39:59
163   Janene Love            F5059        10/11   13:41       42:23
164   Bill Dorn              M80UP          1/1   13:44       42:32
165   Susan Glairon          F4049        18/19   13:49       42:47
166   Lucielle Walden        F80UP          1/1   13:49       42:47
167   Denise Trujillo        F4049        19/19   13:50       42:52
168   Steven Hathorn         M1319          6/7   14:51       46:01
169   Davis Hoing            M0112         8/10   14:59       46:26
170   Patrick Collins        M3039        21/21   15:08       46:54
171   Meg Gallagher          F5059        11/11   15:37       48:22
172   Raymond Rubin          M0112         9/10   15:51       49:07
173   Myles Rubin            M0112        10/10   17:37       54:36
174   Mark Rubin             M4049        12/12   17:37       54:37
175   Olivia Caflisch        F0112          4/4   17:37       54:37
176   Max Rubin              M1319          7/7   22:29     1:09:41
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